
2022‐2023 Kensington Lions
Club Roster

First Name Last Name Name Email Address Line 1 City ZIP Phone Join Date Years
Colin Brinson Colin Brinson colin.m.brinson@gmail.com 43 Dorset Drive Buffalo 14223 912‐0181 4/1/2000 23
James Brunner James Brunner brun4023@gmail.com 81 Cherrywood Drive Buffalo 14221‐1606 863‐9490 10/1/1989 34
Steven Brunner Steven Brunner scbrunner@ymail.com 194 Donna Lea Williamsville 14221‐3172 949‐3221 8/1/2009 14
Douglas Bugenhagen Douglas Bugenhagen no email account 1312 Ransom Road Lancaster 14086 681‐3585 5/1/2004 19
Gary Chambers Gary Chambers chambers@chambers1040.com 6521 Tonawanda Creek Road Lockport 14094 433‐3918 4/1/2000 23
John Flaherty John Flaherty jjf_esq@yahoo.com 195 Monroe Williamsville 14221 983‐2630 1/1/2014 9
Anthony Formato Anthony Formato tony@buffalosbestgrill.com 87 Lake Avenue Lancaster 14086 864‐2501 4/1/2000 23
E Richard Gicewicz E Richard Gicewicz richardgiz@msn.com 40 Wildwood Lane Orchard Park 14127‐3714 667‐2237 2/1/2001 22
Kris Green Kris Green coachgreen716@gmail.com 5658 Girard Avenue Niagara Falls 14304 559‐5611 1/1/2022 1
Paul Gugino Paul Gugino paul@guginoagency.com 5707 Main Street Williamsville 14221 523‐2201 9/1/2019 4
David Hersey David Hersey herse25@roadrunner.com 65 Lake Avenue #C‐4 Lancaster 14086 465‐7980 5/1/2003 20
Thomas Hersey Thomas Hersey herseyt14@yahoo.com 131 Hampton Pkwy Tonawanda 14217‐1243 873‐7631 7/1/2010 13
Charles Huber Charles Huber chuckh2482@aol.com 1302 Ransom Road Lancaster 14086‐9743 681‐7443 4/1/2000 23
Sarah Huck Sarah Huck thuckster@gmail.com 732 West Delevan Buffalo 14222 206‐4434 12/1/2008 14
John Kaniecki John Kaniecki jjkaniecki@aol.com 239 Warner Rd Lancaster 14086 984‐8578 11/1/2011 11
Matthew Kapanek Matthew Kapanek matthewkapanek@gmail.com 5930 Main Street Williamsville 14221 566‐0578 3/1/2007 16
Robert Kerwin Robert Kerwin no email account 127 Irving Terrace Kenmore 14223 873‐6325 1/1/1973 50
James Lamb James Lamb jplamb@williamsvillek‐12.org 169 South Youngs Road Williamsville 14221 634‐6007 9/1/2002 21
Michael Makowski Michael Makowski makowski.michael@yahoo.com 86 Unger Avenue Buffalo 14210 348‐9972 1/1/2022 1
Nicholas Piestrak Nicholas Piestrak npiestra@yahoo.com 116 Klein Road Williamsville 14221 517‐7647 5/1/2003 20
George Privateer Jr George Privateer Jr gprivateer@yahoo.com 200 Donna Lea Williamsville 14221 632‐2679 11/1/2009 13
Maureen Reed Maureen Reed jamicard@gmail.com 78 Woodgate Raod Tonawanda 14150 812‐5964 11/1/2022 0
Philip Rizzi Philip Rizzi prizzi@speculargroup.com 5828 Broadway #411 Lancaster 14086 817‐807‐8114 6/26/2018 5
Eric Spriegel Eric Spriegel espriegel@northwest.com 27 Forest Stream Road Williamsville 14221 553‐5712 2/1/2009 14
Leonard Thornton Leonard Thornton len@lenthornton.com 6931 Northview Drive Lockport 14094 553‐9240 10/1/1989 34

As Of 10/10/2023


